Contents

List of figures

List of abbreviations

Note on quotations

Acknowledgements

Introduction

Sy W o W

10

11

12

13

14

When everything goes pear-shaped: Laughter and awkwardness in
Augustine’s Confessions

Elated or gassy? Between affect and emotion in the Luttrell Psalter
May this be true? The awkwardness of accepting grace in Pear]
Creating tension: Laughter and anger in Cleanness

Virtuous even if it displeases: Patience

The games people play: Laughter and belonging in Sir Gawain and
the Green Knight

All shall be well: Laughter and belonging in Julian of Norwich’s
Revelations of Divine Love

Too much information? Suggestive diction in ‘T have a Gentil Cock’
Does this stress make me look fat? Awkward questions in Thomas
Hoccleve's La Male Regle

You're so vain, you probably think this Psalm is about you: Saving face in
Thomas Hoccleve's Series

Great cause to laugh: Conversation and compassion in The Book of
Margery Kempe

Sing with us, with a merry cheer! The awkwardness of going along with
it in Mankind

Ever froward: Standing up for the audience in the Chester Play of
Noah’s Flood

Disappointing expectations: Laughter, awkwardness and the end of
Sir Thomas Malory’s Morte Darthur

Conclusion: An awkward age?

References

Index

vi
vii
viii

ix

13
23
37
47
59
69

87
97

105

113

127

143

161

169

181

187
193



	Inhaltsverzeichnis
	[Seite 1]


