## Contents

List of figures		vi
List of abbreviations		vii
Note on quotations		viii
Ack	nowledgements	ix
Introduction		1
1	When everything goes pear-shaped: Laughter and awkwardness in	
	Augustine's Confessions	13
2	Elated or gassy? Between affect and emotion in the Luttrell Psalter	23
3	May this be true? The awkwardness of accepting grace in Pearl	37
4	Creating tension: Laughter and anger in Cleanness	47
5	Virtuous even if it displeases: Patience	59
6	The games people play: Laughter and belonging in Sir Gawain and	
	the Green Knight	69
7	All shall be well: Laughter and belonging in Julian of Norwich's	
	Revelations of Divine Love	87
8	Too much information? Suggestive diction in 'I have a Gentil Cock'	97
9	Does this stress make me look fat? Awkward questions in Thomas	
	Hoccleve's La Male Regle	105
10	You're so vain, you probably think this Psalm is about you: Saving face in	
	Thomas Hoccleve's Series	113
11	Great cause to laugh: Conversation and compassion in The Book of	
	Margery Kempe	127
12	Sing with us, with a merry cheer! The awkwardness of going along with	
	it in Mankind	143
13	Ever froward: Standing up for the audience in the Chester Play of	
	Noah's Flood	161
14	Disappointing expectations: Laughter, awkwardness and the end of	
	Sir Thomas Malory's Morte Darthur	169
Conclusion: An awkward age?		181
Refe	erences	187
Index		193